
Missouri () -vs- Alabama ()
03/18/96 at Tuscaloosa, Ala.

 
 

 
 
Missouri 98

Alabama 144

Date: 03/18/96
Attendance: 6,250
Site: Tuscaloosa, Ala.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Missouri 28 70 98
Alabama 37 107 144

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
33 Kelly Thames * 30 5-13 1-2 0-0 4-4 8 3 1 5 0 1 11
05 Jason Sutherland * 26 4-9 2-6 0-0 1-1 2 4 2 2 0 1 10
42 Derek Grimm * 33 2-9 1-5 2-2 1-3 4 2 1 1 0 0 7
13 Julian Winfield * 25 2-6 1-1 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 3 0 2 5
44 Sammie Haley * 12 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 2
50 L.D. Murdock 12 3-5 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6
03 Kendrick Moore 11 2-4 0-0 0-1 2-0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4
31 Scott Combs 2 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
53 Monte Hardge 16 0-3 0-0 1-4 3-3 6 2 0 1 0 0 1
11 Danny Allouche 21 0-5 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 2 0 1 0
22 Desmond Ferguson 8 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
32 Corey Tate 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Chip Walther 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Dustin Reeve 1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-64 6-18 3-9 15-23 38 16 8 16 0 5 49

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-64   31.3 % 6-18   33.3 % 3-9   33.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Eric Washington * 28 7-19 6-11 1-2 4-6 10 3 0 3 1 2 21
50 Roy Rogers * 37 9-17 0-0 2-4 3-10 13 2 2 0 9 1 20
13 Marco Whitfield * 27 3-6 1-1 1-2 1-4 5 1 5 2 0 1 8
54 Thalamus McGhee * 20 1-2 0-0 0-1 4-2 6 4 1 3 0 3 2
11 Anthony Brown * 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
15 Marvin Orange 25 3-7 2-5 2-2 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 10
25 MC Mazique 17 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 4 0 0 0 0 6
31 Anton Reese 13 2-8 1-3 0-0 2-0 2 2 0 0 0 0 5
03 Brian Williams 23 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 3 2 0 0 0
30 Damon Bacote 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-64 10-20 6-11 15-33 48 16 12 12 10 7 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-64   43.8 % 10-20   50.0 % 6-11   54.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Missouri 28

Alabama 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
33 Kelly Thames 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Jason Sutherland 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Derek Grimm 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Julian Winfield 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Sammie Haley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 L.D. Murdock 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Kendrick Moore 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Scott Combs 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Monte Hardge 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Danny Allouche 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Desmond Ferguson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Corey Tate 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Chip Walther 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Dustin Reeve 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Eric Washington 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Roy Rogers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Marco Whitfield 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Thalamus McGhee 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Anthony Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Marvin Orange 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 MC Mazique 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Anton Reese 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Brian Williams 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Damon Bacote 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Missouri 70

Alabama 107

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
33 Kelly Thames 30 5-13 1-2 0-0 4-4 8 3 1 5 0 1 11
5 Jason Sutherland 26 4-9 2-6 0-0 1-1 2 4 2 2 0 1 10
42 Derek Grimm 33 2-9 1-5 2-2 1-3 4 2 1 1 0 0 7
13 Julian Winfield 25 2-6 1-1 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 3 0 2 5
44 Sammie Haley 12 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 2
50 L.D. Murdock 12 3-5 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6
3 Kendrick Moore 11 2-4 0-0 0-1 2-0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4
31 Scott Combs 2 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
53 Monte Hardge 16 0-3 0-0 1-4 3-3 6 2 0 1 0 0 1
11 Danny Allouche 21 0-5 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 2 0 1 0
22 Desmond Ferguson 8 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
32 Corey Tate 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Chip Walther 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Dustin Reeve 1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 20-64 6-18 3-9 15-23 38 16 8 16 0 5 49
31.3 % 33.3 % 33.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 Eric Washington 28 7-19 6-11 1-2 4-6 10 3 0 3 1 2 21
50 Roy Rogers 37 9-17 0-0 2-4 3-10 13 2 2 0 9 1 20
13 Marco Whitfield 27 3-6 1-1 1-2 1-4 5 1 5 2 0 1 8
54 Thalamus McGhee 20 1-2 0-0 0-1 4-2 6 4 1 3 0 3 2
11 Anthony Brown 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
15 Marvin Orange 25 3-7 2-5 2-2 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 10
25 MC Mazique 17 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 4 0 0 0 0 6
31 Anton Reese 13 2-8 1-3 0-0 2-0 2 2 0 0 0 0 5
3 Brian Williams 23 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 3 2 0 0 0
30 Damon Bacote 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 28-64 10-20 6-11 15-33 48 16 12 12 10 7 72
43.8 % 50.0 % 54.5 %


